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Race:
Datum:

Afstand(km):

Sloep

Leuve, De
Doordrijver
Dolle Heks
Mytilus
Blister
Moos

Maasrace 2023

02-09-2023
17,8

FSN-nr

FSN245
FSNO23
FSN258
FSN237
FSN254
FSN125
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Klassement:

Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte
roeitijd
hh:mm:ss

02:13:14
02:16:07
02:12:33
02:14:58
02:33:26
02:55:41

Roei

snelheid

m/sec

2,27
2,22
2,28
2,24
1,98
1,73

Cw
kg/m

24,13
41,80
22,53
22,99
20,02
20,87

Dames
47,28

Vermogen
per roeier
min straf
Watt

47,28
46,03
39,65
32,47
26,15
13,85

Straf

Watt #

5 Wal 30m en schade

Om tewinnen

dan danis
sneller snelheid
sec m/sec
0 2,27
63 2,24
373 2,39
760 2,48
1360 2,32
3495 2,59



